(01520)

Snel h.

Snel h.
Vit esse

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
MOM GNI ES 18-06-22 186 VI EUX Amat eur s: 28 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOsSSUT- 7 2 88658 BE 113579417 08. 26150
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 77539 BE 113466920 08. 19510
3 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 14 7 88401 BE 113172120 08. 26574
4 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 1 85312 BE 109024818 08. 25250
5 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 3 2 BE 109014318 08. 25260
6 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 5 4 3 BE 611113120 08. 25350
7 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 3 86690 BE 620210918 08. 27060
8 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 3 1 92944 BE 113282520 08. 31390
9 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 3 3 2 BE 113491817 08. 31400
10 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT- 7 1 2 BE 113581417 08. 28570
10 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BOSSUT- 7 3 3 BE 109275118 08. 28570
12 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 3 2 92199 BE 105051919 08. 31230
13 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 5 1 90082 BE 110399316 08. 30040
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 2 BE 106093719 08. 21510
15 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT- 7 6 4 BE 106106619 08. 29180
16 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 6 6 85328 BE 105570819 08.27080
17 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 7 1 78588 BE 113177620 08. 22500
18 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 14 11 2 BE 108312118 08. 29304
19 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 14 2 3 BE 113171020 08. 29444
20 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 14 3 4 BE 105576619 08. 29504
21 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 7 4 2 BE 113177120 08. 23140
22 Pl NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 29 12 78333 BE 108283618 08. 23066
23 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 23 2 BE 109550315 08. 23086
24 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 25 3 BE 113132420 08. 23136
25 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 5 4 2 BE 113261520 08. 31130
26 Pl NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 10 4 BE 105575619 08. 23146
27 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 3 2 3 BE 105652719 08. 33120
28 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 3 2 92205 BE 113268820 08. 33010
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 2 3 BE 109181918 08. 23080
30 DUSSART W LLY NIL-SAI 2 2 75571 BE 113149017 08. 22064
31 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 6 5 2 BE 113163820 08. 28530
32 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 2 4 BE 611113320 08.29010
33 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 7 7 3 BE 113178520 08. 24260
34 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT- 7 4 5 BE 113579217 08. 31280
35 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 3 82610 BE 113154720 08. 27200
36 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 7 6 4 BE 108928118 08. 24370
37 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOCSSUT- 7 7 6 BE 106108319 08. 31380
38 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 29 9 5 BE 108283318 08. 24276
39 CORBI SIER LQUI' S HAMME-M 5 1 91376 BE 113479417 08. 33340
40 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 5 5 3 BE 105694719 08. 32400
41 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 10 82653 BE 113135220 08. 27370
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 6 4 BE 109188718 08. 24040
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 8 5 BE 110630216 08. 24060
44 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 1 2 BE 104060819 08. 30330
45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 9 6 BE 113371620 08.24180
46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 7 7 BE 113070117 08. 24220
47 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 3 84914 BE 109576115 08. 30074
48 DUSSART W LLY NIL-SAI 2 1 2 BE 113149317 08. 23384
49 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 3 1 2 BE 113268220 08. 35300
50 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 14 9 5 BE 105578319 08. 32494
51 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 4 2 BE 113151520 08. 28480
52 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 29 6 BE 109591215 08. 26026
53 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 4 8 BE 106094519 08. 25380
54 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 4 84334 BE 112801120 08. 30420
55 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 29 27 7 BE 105574219 08. 26446
56 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 29 4 8 BE 113132820 08. 26456
57 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 1 1 81387 BE 109098918 08. 29000
58 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 3 2 82453 BE 105541719 08. 29570
59 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 6 1 3 BE 105570919 08. 32030
60 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 29 2 9 BE 113163420 08. 27136
61 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 9 2 BE 108257518 08. 30250
62 Pl NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 14 10 BE 113133120 08. 27226
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ BEAUPER Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
MOM GNI ES 18- 06-22 99 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 29 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 1 1 92944 BE 113582121 08. 29450

2

KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE

BOSSUT- 5 3 88658 BE 113593021 08. 27190

1555. 5481
1546. 8101



GOFFI N VI NCENT
LETTELIER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
LETTELI ER A ET O
ABTS JO

COOSEMANS PATRI CK
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
LETTELIER A ET O
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELI ER A ET O
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK JEAN
BACQ RAYMOND

ADAM ANDRE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BACQ RAYMOND
JACQUES LAURENT
JANSSENS JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

NETHEN

TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
OPVELP

BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
THORENB
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
THORENB
THOREMB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
JODA GN
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
THOREMB
I NCOURT
THOREMB

OCOPRFRPOOFROOOORAPRAWOHOOOOOUICITIONF,UINOCIOIO 01

NOWRNNRUORRAOWWRRPANRAANRNRWROIOIR R R

90845
92205
88401
92199

96182

605558421
113623521
112767121
113593121
113620621
113600221
113622321
206502021
113601721
112836921
113626421
113592521
113623321
112768321
113562821
112859121
112763721
112766921
112819921
112893321
112855721
112838921
113245621
115308721
113203921
112838021
113271921
113282221
112855821
115309021
112763821

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 18-06-22 131 JEUNES

NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 26 25 82610
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 26 26 2
3 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 13 1 86954
4 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 14 9 90845
5 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 22 16 90873
6 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN 22 11 2
7 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 22 1 3
8 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 22 7 4
9 ADAM ANDRE JODAO GN 22 2 5
10 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN 22 14 6
11 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 28 8 76157
12 ABTS JO OPVELP 10 10 96182
13 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN 22 20 7
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 28 18 2
15 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 28 12 3
16 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 28 9 4
17 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 14 14 2
18 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 28 20 5
19 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN 22 10 8
20 ADAM ANDRE JODAO GN 22 3 9
21 DECELLE ROBERT Nl L-SAl 28 5 6
22 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 14 11 3
23 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 14 13 4
24 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 28 21 7
25 ABTS JO OPVELP 10 4 2
26 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 14 1 5
27 ABTS JO OPVELP 10 3 3
28 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN 22 12 10
29 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 13 5 2
30 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 14 6 6
31 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 26 4 3
32 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 28 22 8
33 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 14 5 7
34 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 28 4 9
35 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 28 6 10
36 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 28 24 11
37 ABTS JO OPVELP 10 2 4
38 ABTS JO OPVELP 10 5 5
39 ABTS JO OPVELP 10 6 6
40 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 13 9 3

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106204622
106204522
106251322
401806422
105651222
105651322
105650122
105651522
105651622
105652622
106154622
207676122
105695022
106153722
106153322
106155922
855183822
106152522
105652022
105651422
106152422
401807622
401803822
106155422
207677522
613454022
207677922
105650522
106251522
105295622
106201822
106153822
105295122
106152022
106154922
106150222
207677622
207676422
207677222
106251722

Snel h.
Vit esse



41 GCDFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 26 13 4 BE 106200422 08. 51550 1008. 4639 41

42 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 13 8 4 BE 106250822 08.56171 1007.7534 42
43 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 22 22 11 BE 105651722 09. 00360 1003.0132 43
44 ABTS JO OPVELP 10 7 7 BE 207678022 09.06113 999.9342 44
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 18- 06-22 285 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 32 LACHER: 07. 30

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BOSSUT- 12 2 88658 BE 113579417 08. 26150 1576. 1422 1
2 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 4 4 92944 BE 113582121 08. 29450 1555. 5481 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 1 77539 BE 113466920 08. 19510 1555. 4463 3
4 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 7 88401 BE 113172120 08. 26574 1552. 0747 4
5 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BOSSUT- 12 10 2 BE 113593021 08.27190 1546.8101 5
6 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN 1 1 90845 BE 605558421 08. 28457 1545. 9909 6
7 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 1 85312 BE 109024818 08. 25250 1539. 4647 7
8 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 3 2 BE 109014318 08. 25260 1539.0018 8
9 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 7 4 3 BE 611113120 08. 25350 1534. 8486 9
10 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 8 2 92205 BE 113623521 08.30150 1530.3734 10
11 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 3 86690 BE 620210918 08.27060 1518. 2137 11
12 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 15 2 BE 112767121 08. 28344 1509. 2363 12
13 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAWEC 4 1 2 BE 113282520 08.31390 1507. 6075 13
14 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE  BEAUVEC 4 3 3 BE 113491817 08. 31400 1507. 2000 14
15 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT- 12 1 3 BE 113581417 08. 28570 1503. 9525 15
15 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BCSSUT- 12 3 4 BE 109275118 08. 28570 1503. 9525 15
17 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 5 3 92199 BE 105051919 08. 31230 1502.0201 17
18 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT- 12 12 5 BE 113593121 08. 29020 1501. 8295 18
19 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 8 7 2 BE 113620621 08. 31280 1500.0813 19
20 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 8 1 90082 BE 110399316 08.30040 1499.7003 20
21 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVE 5 1 2 BE 113600221 08. 31350 1497.1421 21
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 3 2 BE 106093719 08.21510 1495.4484 22
23 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BOSSUT- 12 6 6 BE 106106619 08.29180 1495.0759 23
24 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 6 6 85328 BE 105570819 08.27080 1493.4889 24
25 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 1 78588 BE 113177620 08.22500 1487.4700 25
26 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 11 3 BE 108312118 08.29304 1485.5646 26
27 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 8 4 3 BE 113622321 08. 32180 1480. 0161 27
28 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 2 4 BE 113171020 08.29444 1479.7623 28
29 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 3 5 BE 105576619 08.29504 1477.2894 29
30 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 4 2 BE 113177120 08.23140 1476. 2930 30
31 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 14 78333 BE 108283618 08.23066 1474.9200 31
32 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 26 2 BE 109550315 08.23086 1473.9949 32
33 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 28 3 BE 113132420 08. 23136 1471.6871 33
34 ABTS JO OPVELP 1 1 96182 BE 206502021 08. 35214 1471.6479 34
35 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 8 4 2 BE 113261520 08. 31130 1471.5274 35
36 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 12 4 BE 105575619 08. 23146 1471. 2264 36
37 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 4 2 4 BE 105652719 08.33120 1470.6329 37
38 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 5 4 3 BE 113601721 08. 32570 1464.6386 38
39 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 8 5 4 BE 113268820 08. 33010 1463.1843 39
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 2 3 BE 109181918 08. 23080 1459.3287 40
41 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAl 2 2 75571 BE 113149017 08. 22064 1450.3135 41
42 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN [INCOURT 6 5 2 BE 113163820 08. 28530 1449. 1027 42
43 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 14 2 84334 BE 112836921 08.28170 1446.9660 43
44 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 2 4 BE 611113320 08.29010 1445.5578 44
45 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 8 3 BE 113178520 08. 24260 1443. 7477 45
46 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 8 3 5 BE 113626421 08.33540 1442.9577 46
47 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BOSSUT- 12 4 7 BE 113579217 08. 31280 1442.3753 47
48 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 3 82610 BE 113154720 08. 27200 1440.8721 48
49 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 7 4 BE 108928118 08.24370 1438.9014 49
50 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE  BOSSUT- 12 7 8 BE 106108319 08.31380 1438.4749 50
51 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 11 5 BE 108283318 08.24276 1438.3584 51
52 CORBI SI ER LOUI S HAMVE-M 7 1 91376 BE 113479417 08. 33340 1437.4830 52
53 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 8 5 3 BE 105694719 08. 32400 1437.4787 53
54 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT- 12 11 9 BE 113592521 08. 31470 1434.9825 54
55 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 19 10 82653 BE 113135220 08.27370 1434.5328 55
56 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 6 4 BE 109188718 08. 24040 1434.1369 56
57 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 8 5 BE 110630216 08.24060 1433.2532 57
58 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 8 6 6 BE 113623321 08.34220 1432.4961 58
59 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 1 2 BE 104060819 08. 30330 1431.7093 59
60 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 9 6 BE 113371620 08.24180 1427.9742 60
61 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 7 7 BE 113070117 08.24220 1426.2232 61
62 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 84914 BE 109576115 08.30074 1412.3302 62
63 DUSSART W LLY NIL-SAI 2 1 2 BE 113149317 08.23384 1408. 8553 63
64 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 8 1 7 BE 113268220 08.35300 1407.7099 64
65 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 9 6 BE 105578319 08. 32494 1407.1364 65
66 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 4 2 BE 113151520 08. 28480 1404. 9320 66
67 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 16 7 BE 112768321 08.33094 1399.7097 67



68 Pl NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 32 6 BE 109591215 08. 26026 1397.7220 68
69 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 18 8 BE 113562821 08.33174 1396.7609 69
70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 4 8 BE 106094519 08. 25380 1393. 7507 70
71 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 11 4 82453 BE 112859121 08.29170 1390. 8294 71
72 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY  OPPREBA 14 9 2 BE 112801120 08.30420 1389.3575 72
73 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 19 11 2 BE 112763721 08.29440 1383.6998 73
74 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 30 7 BE 105574219 08. 26446 1380.4794 74
75 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 32 4 8 BE 113132820 08.26456 1380.0740 75
76 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 2 1 81387 BE 109098918 08.29000 1379.4407 76
77 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 11 2 2 BE 105541719 08.29570 1375. 3628 77
78 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN [INCOURT 6 1 3 BE 105570919 08. 32030 1375.1491 78
79 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 2 9 BE 113163420 08.27136 1368.8199 79
80 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 19 9 3 BE 108257518 08. 30250 1368.0497 80
81 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 17 10 BE 113133120 08.27226 1365.2414 81
82 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 17 9 BE 112766921 08. 34524 1362.6708 82
83 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 2 BE 605378520 08. 32204 1362.1110 83
84 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 3 BE 113035517 08. 32214 1361.7469 84
85 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 19 11 BE 108283718 08. 27346 1360.4990 85
86 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 1 3 BE 113157820 08. 30440 1360.2086 86
87 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 32 5 12 BE 113131220 08.27356 1360.1053 87
87 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 31 13 BE 108284318 08. 27356 1360.1053 87
89 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 15 14 BE 112819921 08.27376 1359. 3186 89
90 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 7 82663 BE 112893321 08. 30550 1356.9850 90
91 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 8 10 BE 112972917 08. 35104 1356.3983 91
92 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 5 11 BE 113171620 08. 35124 1355. 7049 92
93 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 21 4 BE 113150120 08.31080 1351.3086 93
94 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 5 9 BE 109180918 08.27230 1351.2460 94
95 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 2 5 BE 105585519 08.28160 1348.7643 95
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 18-06-22 141 VIEUX Amat eur s: 20 LACHER: 07. 30

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 77539 BE 113466920 08. 19510 1555. 4463 1
2 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 14 7 88401 BE 113172120 08. 26574 1552.0747 2
3 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 1 85312 BE 109024818 08. 25250 1539. 4647 3
4 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 3 2 BE 109014318 08. 25260 1539.0018 4
5 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 4 3 BE 611113120 08. 25350 1534. 8486 5
6 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 3 86690 BE 620210918 08.27060 1518.2137 6
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 2 BE 106093719 08.21510 1495. 4484 7
8 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 6 6 85328 BE 105570819 08.27080 1493. 4889 8
9 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 7 1 78588 BE 113177620 08. 22500 1487. 4700 9
10 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 14 11 2 BE 108312118 08.29304 1485.5646 10
11 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 14 2 3 BE 113171020 08.29444 1479. 7623 11
12 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 14 3 4 BE 105576619 08. 29504 1477.2894 12
13 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 7 4 2 BE 113177120 08. 23140 1476. 2930 13
14 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 12 78333 BE 108283618 08.23066 1474.9200 14
15 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 23 2 BE 109550315 08. 23086 1473.9949 15
16 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 25 3 BE 113132420 08.23136 1471.6871 16
17 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 10 4 BE 105575619 08.23146 1471.2264 17
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 2 3 BE 109181918 08. 23080 1459. 3287 18
19 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAI 2 2 75571 BE 113149017 08. 22064 1450. 3135 19
20 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 6 5 2 BE 113163820 08.28530 1449.1027 20
21 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 5 2 4 BE 611113320 08. 29010 1445.5578 21
22 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 7 7 3 BE 113178520 08.24260 1443.7477 22
23 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 3 82610 BE 113154720 08. 27200 1440.8721 23
24 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 7 6 4 BE 108928118 08. 24370 1438.9014 24
25 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 29 9 5 BE 108283318 08.24276 1438.3584 25
26 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 10 82653 BE 113135220 08.27370 1434.5328 26
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 6 4 BE 109188718 08.24040 1434.1369 27
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 8 5 BE 110630216 08.24060 1433.2532 28
29 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 1 2 BE 104060819 08. 30330 1431.7093 29
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 9 6 BE 113371620 08.24180 1427.9742 30
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 7 7 BE 113070117 08.24220 1426.2232 31
32 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 3 84914 BE 109576115 08.30074 1412.3302 32
33 DUSSART W LLY NIL-SAI 2 1 2 BE 113149317 08.23384 1408. 8553 33
34 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 14 9 5 BE 105578319 08. 32494 1407.1364 34
35 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 16 4 2 BE 113151520 08.28480 1404.9320 35
36 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 29 6 BE 109591215 08. 26026 1397. 7220 36
37 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 4 8 BE 106094519 08. 25380 1393. 7507 37
38 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 6 4 84334 BE 112801120 08.30420 1389.3575 38
39 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 29 27 7 BE 105574219 08. 26446 1380.4794 39
40 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 29 4 8 BE 113132820 08.26456 1380.0740 40
41 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 1 1 81387 BE 109098918 08.29000 1379.4407 41
42 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 3 2 82453 BE 105541719 08. 29570 1375. 3628 42
43 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 6 1 3 BE 105570919 08. 32030 1375.1491 43



44 P|I NCHART Ber nard
45 JAUMOTTE M CHEL
46 Pl NCHART Ber nard

47

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

WALHAI N 29 2
THOREMB 10 9
WALHAI' N 29
INCOURT 3 1

9 BE 113163420 08. 27136
2 BE 108257518 08. 30250
10 BE 113133120 08. 27226
2 BE 605378520 08. 32204

1368. 8199
1368. 0497
1365. 2414
1362. 1110

Ceneent AD | G Afsta

nd

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

MARCHAL JEAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK JEAN
BACQ RAYMOND
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BACQ RAYMOND
JACQUES LAURENT
JANSSENS JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
BACQ RAYMOND
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
BACQ RAYMOND

HOK SAPI N

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
PIETREB 6 1 88401
OPPREBA 8 1 84334
PIETREB 6 2 2
PIETREB 6 4 3
INCOURT 8 1 82453
THOREMB 9 1 82653
PIETREB 6 3 4
WALHAIN 3 3 78333
THOREMB 4 4 82663
THOREMB 4 1 2
OPPREBA 8 5 2
OPPREBA 6 4 84497
INCOURT 8 5 2
OPPREBA 8 2 3
INCOURT 8 2 3
CHAUMON 1 1 81387
THOREMB 4 3 3
INCOURT 8 8 4
THOREMB 9 2 2
THOREMB 9 6 3
INCOURT 8 6 5
OPPREBA 8 7 4
MALEVES 9 1 82610
INCOURT 8 4 6
INCOURT 2 1 85312

112767121
112836921
112768321
113562821
112859121
112763721
112766921
112819921
112893321
112855721
112838921
113245621
115308721
112838021
113271921
113282221
112855821
115309021
112763821
112760921
112859221
112836221
112808121
112769721
620829521

Deerlijk

(01520)

|G Afsta
MQ Di sta

Geneent

nd
nc

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vi tesse

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE
DECELLE ROBERT
PRAI L RENE
DECELLE ROBERT
PRAI L RENE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

106204622
106204522
106154622
106153722
106153322
106155922
106152522
106152422
106155422
106201822
106153822
106152022
106154922
106150222
106200422
106248422
106154022
106248022
106151722
106247222
106200522
106150722
106247922
106246922

Geneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ring
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 1 77539 BE 113466920 08. 19510 1555. 4463 1
2 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 7 88401 BE 113172120 08. 26574 1552. 0747 2
3 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 1 85312 BE 109024818 08. 25250 1539. 4647 3
4 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 3 2 BE 109014318 08. 25260 1539. 0018 4
5 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 4 3 BE 611113120 08. 25350 1534. 8486 5
6 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 3 86690 BE 620210918 08. 27060 1518.2137 6
7 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 15 2 BE 112767121 08. 28344 1509. 2363 7
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 3 2 BE 106093719 08. 21510 1495. 4484 8
9 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 6 6 85328 BE 105570819 08.27080 1493. 4889 9
10 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 1 78588 BE 113177620 08.22500 1487. 4700 10
11 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 11 3 BE 108312118 08. 29304 1485. 5646 11
12 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 2 4 BE 113171020 08.29444 1479.7623 12
13 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 3 5 BE 105576619 08. 29504 1477.2894 13
14 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 4 2 BE 113177120 08. 23140 1476. 2930 14
15 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 32 14 78333 BE 108283618 08.23066 1474.9200 15
16 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 26 2 BE 109550315 08. 23086 1473.9949 16
17 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 28 3 BE 113132420 08. 23136 1471.6871 17
18 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 12 4 BE 105575619 08.23146 1471.2264 18
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 2 3 BE 109181918 08. 23080 1459. 3287 19
20 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAl 2 2 75571 BE 113149017 08. 22064 1450.3135 20
21 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN [INCOURT 6 5 2 BE 113163820 08.28530 1449.1027 21
22 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY  OPPREBA 14 2 84334 BE 112836921 08.28170 1446.9660 22
23 HOX SAPIN INCOURT 7 2 4 BE 611113320 08.29010 1445.5578 23
24 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 8 3 BE 113178520 08.24260 1443.7477 24
25 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 3 82610 BE 113154720 08. 27200 1440.8721 25
26 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 7 4 BE 108928118 08. 24370 1438.9014 26
27 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 11 5 BE 108283318 08. 24276 1438.3584 27
28 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 19 10 82653 BE 113135220 08.27370 1434.5328 28
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 6 4 BE 109188718 08. 24040 1434.1369 29
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 8 5 BE 110630216 08. 24060 1433.2532 30
31 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 10 1 2 BE 104060819 08.30330 1431.7093 31
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 9 6 BE 113371620 08.24180 1427.9742 32
33 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 7 7 BE 113070117 08. 24220 1426.2232 33
34 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 84914 BE 109576115 08.30074 1412.3302 34
35 DUSSART WLLY NIL-SAl 2 1 2 BE 113149317 08.23384 1408.8553 35
36 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 9 6 BE 105578319 08.32494 1407.1364 36
37 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 4 2 BE 113151520 08.28480 1404.9320 37
38 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 16 7 BE 112768321 08.33094 1399.7097 38
39 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 32 6 BE 109591215 08. 26026 1397.7220 39
40 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 18 8 BE 113562821 08.33174 1396. 7609 40
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 4 8 BE 106094519 08. 25380 1393. 7507 41
42 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 11 4 82453 BE 112859121 08.29170 1390. 8294 42
43 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 14 9 2 BE 112801120 08. 30420 1389.3575 43
44 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 19 11 2 BE 112763721 08.29440 1383.6998 44
45 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 30 7 BE 105574219 08. 26446 1380.4794 45
46 PlI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 32 4 8 BE 113132820 08. 26456 1380.0740 46
47 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 2 1 81387 BE 109098918 08.29000 1379.4407 47
48 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 11 2 2 BE 105541719 08.29570 1375.3628 48
49 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 6 1 3 BE 105570919 08. 32030 1375.1491 49
50 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 32 2 9 BE 113163420 08.27136 1368.8199 50
51 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 19 9 3 BE 108257518 08. 30250 1368.0497 51
52 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 17 10 BE 113133120 08. 27226 1365.2414 52
53 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 17 9 BE 112766921 08. 34524 1362.6708 53
54 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 6 1 2 BE 605378520 08.32204 1362.1110 54
55 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 3 BE 113035517 08.32214 1361. 7469 55
56 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 19 11 BE 108283718 08. 27346 1360.4990 56
57 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 1 3 BE 113157820 08. 30440 1360.2086 57
58 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 32 5 12 BE 113131220 08.27356 1360.1053 58
58 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 31 13 BE 108284318 08. 27356 1360.1053 58
60 Pl NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 15 14 BE 112819921 08.27376 1359.3186 60
61 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 7 82663 BE 112893321 08. 30550 1356.9850 61
62 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 8 10 BE 112972917 08. 35104 1356.3983 62
63 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 5 11 BE 113171620 08.35124 1355.7049 63
64 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 21 4 BE 113150120 08. 31080 1351.3086 64
65 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13 5 9 BE 109180918 08.27230 1351.2460 65
66 PRAIL RENE TOURINN 8 2 5 BE 105585519 08.28160 1348. 7643 66
67 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 4 2 BE 112855721 08. 31190 1348.1326 67
68 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 25 2 5 BE 113156620 08.31180 1347.6346 68
69 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 5 3 78763 BE 113144620 08.28350 1344.4609 69
70 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 24 15 BE 107919114 08. 28166 1344.1572 70
71 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 21 16 BE 112963417 08.28316 1338.4155 71
72 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY  OPPREBA 14 13 3 BE 209680019 08.33020 1337.9270 72
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 18-06-22 233 VI EUX Amat eur s: 38 LACHER: 07. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN

KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

CCEL EM LI EN

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

PRAI L RENE
BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
LAM NNE BENO T
PRAI L RENE
DONEUX EUGENE

Pl NCHART Ber nard
LAM NNE BENO T
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
DUSSART W LLY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

CCEL EM LI EN

HOK SAPI N

PRAI L RENE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C
MALEVE- CHARLOT
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
BOLLEN ERI C
DUSSART W LLY
MARCHAL JEAN
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
HERMANS GUY

LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
REYNAERTS OMVER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LAM NNE BENO T

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

DONEUX EUGENE
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
JACQUES LAURENT
BACQ RAYMOND

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
Pl NCHART Ber nard
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
DONEUX EUGENE

CORROY-
Pl ETRE

HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
HCEGAAR
ROUX- M
CORROY-
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
MELI N

TOURI NN
JODA GN
WALHAI N
MELI' N

WALHAI' N
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
MELI N

MELI N

CORROY-
Pl ETRAI
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
HCEGAAR
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
MALEVES
TOURI NN
WALHAI N
THOREMB

HOEGAAR
NI L- SAl
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
WALHAI N
ZETRUD-
MELI N

MELI' N

LANDEN

CORROY-
MELI' N

OPPREBA
JODA GN
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
WALHAI N
THORENVB
HOEGAAR
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
JODA GN
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113466920
113172120
200235219
105075419
109024818
109014318
611113120
200235519
620210918
106093719
105570819
113177620
202735117
108312118
200237319
113171020
105576619
115967514
113177120
112912920
108283618
112582617
109550315
113132420
105575619
109282515
112583617
109181918
109083018
113149017
113163820
200238719
611113320
113178520
113154720
108928118
108283318
113135220
109188718
200362019
110630216
104060819
113371620
202736017
113070117
202735217
112926820
109576115
202737217
113149317
105578319
113151520
109591215
105886319
112583017
112582017
211156715
106094519
105885319
112801120
112910620
105574219
113132820
109098918
105541719
105570919
201258520
113163420
108257518
202173018
113133120
605378520
113035517
108283718
113157820
113131220
108284318
114909520



UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWVEZ RAMPER- CRP

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 18-06-22 149
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
4 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
5 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAI NT-J
6 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
7 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
8 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA
9 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
10 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
13 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAI NT-J
14 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
15 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
16 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
17 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAl NT-J
18 REYNAERTS QVER LANDEN

19 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
20 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N
21 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
22 DONEUX EUGENE JODA GN
23 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
24 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
25 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
26 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
27 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
28 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
29 BOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR
30 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
31 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
32 BOLLEN ERI C HCOEGAAR
33 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
34 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI
35 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE
36 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
37 PI ERQUET PHI LI PPE WAASMON
38 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
39 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
40 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
41 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
42 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
43 DELW CHE RCLAND MARI LLE
44 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
45 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
46 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
47 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
48 DELW CHE RCLAND MARI LLE
49 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
50 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA

1

1

5

2

1

2

3

1

9

2

4

3

3

1 82453
1 82653
7 4
2 3
2 102548
3 4
3 78333
3 5
1 90900
4 82663
1 2
8 97150
5 2
4

6

1

5

6

0

4

2

1

2

1

3

2

1

3

1

1
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2
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6

2

6

7
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112621421
112767121
207229321
207229421
112685821
112621921
112620821
112836921
207228921
112768321
113562821
210170821
112686521
112859121
112763721
207229521
112686721
206227521
112766921
112819921
206576421
112736321
112893321
112855721
112721321
112838921
113245621
112694421
206576321
115308721
112729321
207228721
113218321
113338821
113288621
112838021
206273221
113219921
113271921
113282221
112855821
112614321
114944021
115309021
112763821
112721121
112760921
114943521
112859221
112836221

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 18-06-22 178
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
3 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
4 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
5 DONEUX EUGENE JODA GN
6 DONEUX EUGENE JODO GN
7 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
8 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
9 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
10 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
11 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
12 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
13 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI

JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
26 25 82610
26 26 2
17 11 97285
17 13 2
6 5 90900
6 2 2
28 8 76157
36 35 97150
36 2 2
17 7 3
17 5 4
28 18 2
17 16 5

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106204622
106204522
105660422
105660722
105680722
105680922
106154622
100100422
100104122
105661422
105662022
106153722
105661722

Snel h.
Vit esse

RPRRR
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PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY

PETRE FREDY
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
PETRE FREDY

DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECELLE ROBERT
SMEERS ROBERT
SMEERS ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
PETRE FREDY

SMEERS ROBERT

PETRE FREDY
ZARZECKI MAREK
PETRE FREDY
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
ZARZECKI MAREK
SMEERS ROBERT
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
SMEERS ROBERT
SMEERS ROBERT

PETRE FREDY
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
PETRE FREDY
VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
PRAI L RENE

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
ZARZECKI MAREK

OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OPHEYLI
NI L- SAl
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
NI L- SAl
L1 NSMVEA
LI NSMEA
NI L- SAl
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
OPHEYLI
L1 NSVEA
OPHEYLI
L1 NCENT
OPHEYLI
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
L1 NCENT
LI NSMEA
WAL SHOU
JANDRAI
MALEVES
LI NSMEA
L1 NSVEA
OPHEYLI
WAL SHOU
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
OPHEYLI
WALSHOU
WAL SHOU
JANDRAI
WAL SHOU
MALEVES
LI NCENT
TOURI NN
JANDRAI
LI NCENT
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21 7
19 100267
19 4 2
15 10
11 7 3
17 4 11
12
17 1
19 2
11
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11 4
12
17 2
26 4
11 2
10
17 8

=
wnN~N

9153

=
OCOOWOoOUTWRLUTA~ N

s
ODhONONMRO

105660522
105660322
105660922
100106622
100106422
106153322
106155922
105661822
106152522
100101022
100104922
106152422
105691622
105691222
106155422
211897422
209857422
105661322
105691022
105660122
100107322
105660822
211858822
211856222
100101122
105690222
209853522
105687222
106201822
105690122
105690922
105661622
211857122
106153822
106152022
106154922
106150222
105661022
209856322
211857422
105687722
211856122
106200422
100102522
106248422
105687422
100107722

1275.
1275.
1272.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1259. 8346
1257.
1256.
1255.
1244.

Geneent

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN

KCSTERVMANS MELANI E- AN

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

CCEL EM LI EN
HERVANS GUY

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

PRAI L RENE
BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
CCEL EM LI EN
MARCHAL JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
MARCHAL JEAN
LAM NNE BENO T
PRAI L RENE
DONEUX EUGENE

CORROY-
Pl ETRE

HOEGAAR
HCOEGAAR
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
ZETRUD-
ROUX- M
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
TOURI NN
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
MELI' N

TOURI NN
JODA GN

13 1 77539
20 7 88401
9 4 96492
6 1 96503
7 1 85312
7 3 2
7 4 3
9 1 2
4 2 94516
10 3 86690
20 15 2
13 3 2
6 6 85328
8 1 78588
16 2 97112
20 11 3
9 2 3
20 2 4
16 11 2
16 8 3
20 3 5
16 1 91956
8 4 2
11 6 90900

113466920
113172120
200235219
105075419
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